

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 602/2010

Banwari Lal

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 3581/2021

State

----Appellant

Versus

Banwari Lal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr R.S. Gill

For Respondent(s) : Mr R.S.S Rajpurohit Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

Judgment / Order

18/08/2021

Let receipt of standing warrant be awaited for further four weeks.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

6-7 MMA/-

सत्यमेव जयते